Kénigsbacher Meile tber 4000m am 05.06.04
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Name

Suter Rolf
Sartorius Uli
Zink Eddi

Baumgadrtner Lukas

Niemesch Jlirgen
Anselmenk Gabi

Baumgdrtner Rainer

Joos Stephan
Miller Lydia

Dennochweiler Reinhold

Joos Susanne
Folz Petra
Zachmann Gerhard
Niemesch Andrea
Rapp Katija
Miller Wolfgang
Krille Ines
Haller Anja
Walch Alisa
Usldnder Anija
Velte Heike
Hamann Birgit
Baierl Gerlinde
Baierl Rainer
Priigelhof Sandra
Hoops Christoph
Hoops Henning
Marquart Reiner
Suter Anija

Verein

Karlsruher Plattfissler
Sportfreunde Puchheim

Team Schneller Eddi

TV Rheinzabern

SVG Weingarten

Team Schneller Eddi

TV Rheinzabern

TTC Koénigsbach

TB Wilferdingen

Weil der Stadt

TTC Koénigsbach

Kénigsbach

TB Wilferdingen

SVG Weingarten

Kénigsbach

Kénigsbach

Stein

Stein

Panik Singen

Panik Singen

Kénigsbach

Kénigsbach
Kénigsbach-Stein

TG Stein
Rikscha-Runners—-Koénigsbach
Rikscha-Runners-Koénigsbach
Rikscha-Runners-Koénigsbach
Rikscha-Runners-Kénigsbach
Karlsruher Plattfilissler

1961
1978
1956
1990
1965
1960
1956
1959
1949
1950
1983
1964
1949
1967
1977
1966
1973
1976
1988
1989
1971
1964
1952
1950
1971
1968
1964
1956
1962
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317
318
17
16
15
14
273



